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Schitzenklasse

Start Nr Name

. 25D Lange, Stephan

. 19D Birnbaum, Bernd

. 18A Zhorowska, Jorg

. 14D Sterzel, Wolfgang

. 24C Heupel, Karl

7B Krest, Johannes

. 18B Pdringer, Ralph

. 11B Lammerich, Jérg

. 11C Piontek, Matthias
10 . 5B Johach, Edwin

11 . 8A Peters, Hans-Jorg
12 . 5D Jobelius, Dieter

13 . 14B Beckers, David

14 . 24A Losse, Uwe

15 . 24B Meyer Tombiilt, Thomas
16 . 8B Linnartz, Hans-Josef
17 . 7A Rheinlander. Ralf
18 . 29C Schliiter, Rainer

19 . 25C Schroth, Michael
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Damenklasse

Start Nr Name

. 19A Rahm, Katrin

. 18C Becker, Beate

. 17C Schintz, Beate

. 18D Schétt, Jacqueline

. 28C Nikelis, Rebecca
8D Sieberg-Bennemann, Andrea
. 11D Erkenrath, Yasmin
6A Mackelmann, Sabine
. 27A Latour, Christiane
10 . 25A Jansen, Monika

11 . 11C Knur, Anke

12 . 20D Patz, Kristina
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Schilerklasse A

Start Nr Name

1 3A Timmermanns, Markus
2 . 6B Gebhardt, Luca

3 . 2D Hastenrath, Florian
4 . 26A Rossmann, Moritz
5 . 3B Ostafi, Dominik

6 . 17A Schmitt, Marco

7 . 7D Oswald, Lisa

8 . 17A Nelles, Lars

9 . 2B Wark, Stefan

0 . 26C Lenz, Julian

1 . 3C Rechenberg, Alina

Schilerklasse B

Start Nr Name

1. 1C Jobelius, Felix
2 . 1A Zborowska, Sovannak

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.10

Verein Jahr.
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel 68
SV Schwafheim

SSK Kerpen 65
BSC Kreuztal

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 65
BSC Vorgebirge 83
BSC Erftstadt 62
BSC Vorgebirge 66
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 74
SVR Herzogenrath

BSC Erftstadt 65
BS Sinzig 63
SVR Herzogenrath

Altenkirchener Bogenschiitzen 70
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel 64
SSK Kerpen 63
BSC Alsdorf

St. Seb. Bad-Munstereifel 67
SSZ Wahn 66

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.11

Verein Jahr.
BV Baesweiler

KKB Kdln

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 67
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 86
SSZ Wahn 84
SVR Herzogenrath

BSC Erftstadt 76
BV Baesweiler

BSC Monschauer Land 76
Altenkirchener Bogenschitzen 64
PSV-Ménchengladbach 62
SSZ Wahn

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.20

Verein Jahr.
BV Baesweiler 93
BS Sinzig 93
BV Baesweiler

SSZ Wahn

BV Baesweiler

SSK Kerpen

BSC Erftstadt 94
BS Sinzig

BSC Alsdorf

St. Seb. Bad-Minstereifel 94
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 93
SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.22
Verein Jahr.
BS Sinzig 96
BSC Erftstadt 96

Land 30m
338
328
330
329
320
315
324
310
319
308
310
298
303
297
291
304
283
263
240

Land 30m
336
326
303
296
293
272
266
271
247
254
252
213

Land 30m
323
306
311
298
301
302
261
256
229
227
233

Land 30m

265
151

30m
343
332
327
325
329
324
309
318
306
309
306
309
303
302
303
283
302
270
246

30m
326
335
324
302
279
280
280
260
262
233
228
216

30m
318
305
295
304
301
287
265
244
262
244
222

30m

278
211

10’
38
26
27
26
23
23
22
16
16
17
18
11
19
14
12
13

10'
25
12
18
15
12
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Total

681
660
657
654
649
639
633
628
625
617
616
607
606
599
594
587
585
533
486

Total

662
661
627
598
572
552
546
531
509
487
480
429

Total
641
611
606
602
602
589
526
500
491
471
455

Total

543
362



Schilerklasse C

g wN -

Start Nr Name

1D Gentgen, Henrik
2A Lohr, Alexander
1B Johach, Eric
1A Peters, Tobias
2B Kolbe, Jannik

Jugendklasse

B~

Start Nr Name

6D Seifert, Timo

4A FaRbinder, Stefan
5C Kwasniewski, Sarah
6A Grunow, Simon

Juniorenklasse

I
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Start Nr Name

6B Reuter, Kevin

4B Peters, Stefan

6C Stein, Kevin

7A Beys Philipp

20B Reuter, Thomas
3D Hermanns, Markus
4C Bohn, Sascha

5B Méller, Jenny

5A Mortimer, Benedict
22B Schreiber, Marc
26B Strider, Jessica

Altersklasse
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Start Nr Name

. 10C Knur, Georg

. 19C Ulenaers, Guy
. 28A Keens v.Schaewen, Johannes Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 57
. 14B Peusquens, Hans-Josef
. 20A Bergs, Hans-Dieter

. 21C Reuter, Udo

. 10A Hillsmann, Ralf

. 14C Eichberger, Miroslaw
. 21B Schrdder, Bernhard
. 28D Reuter, Josef

. 22A Gottschalk, Olaf

. 27B Schatt, Wolfgang

. 14A Heinzen, Johann

3B Gobel, Stefan

. 19B WeiB, Friedrich
. 24D Butzen, Ferdi

7C Grunow, Mathias

. 19C Oswald, Manfred
. 20C Gentgen, Josef

. 14D Roffalski, Bernd

. 17D Merkelbach, Josef

8D Jéger, Karl-Josef

: 18C Schulz, Karl-Heinz

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.24
Verein Jahr.
SFT St. Tonis 97
BS Sinzig 97
SVR Herzogenrath

BSC Erftstadt 97
BSC Erftstadt 98

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.30

Verein Jahr.
BV Baesweiler 91
BV Baesweiler 92
BV Baesweiler 92
SSK Kerpen 92

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.40

Verein Jahr.
BSC Erftstadt 89
BSC Erftstadt 90

Bogenschiitzen Rheinbach
SVR Herzogenrath

BS Sinzig

BSC Alsdorf

BSC Alsdorf

BSC Rheinberg

BSC Alsdorf

BSC Erftstadt

TuS Ahrweiler

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.50

Verein Jahr.
PSV-Monchengladbach 58
BS Troisdorf

SSK Kerpen 53
SV Schwafheim 56
BS Sinzig

SSK Kerpen 60
BS Troisdorf 61
BS Troisdorf 57
BSC Erftstadt 59
RSG Diiren

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 54
BSC Erftstadt 57
BBSC Bonn

SSK Kerpen 53
SSZ Wahn 57
SSK Kerpen 58
BSC Erftstadt 53
SFT St. Tonis 56
BSC Vorgebirge

BS Sinzig

BV Baesweiler

BS Sinzig 55

Land 30m

307
283
234
247

89

Land 30m

321
316
276
262

Land 30m

331
332
308
303
290
301
298
275
298
256
216

Land 30m

336
328
326
333
318
321
316
321
324
309
309
308
301
292
299
315
293
298
278
286
273
258
228

30m

319
260
274
206
126

30m

306
307
260
260

30m

323
314
303
300
304
277
279
201
259
277
220

30m

332
326
325
314
326
320
320
314
307
306
305
304
307
314
304
280
297
288
290
276
273
264
224
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Total

626
543
508
453
215

Total

627
623
536
522

Total

654
646
611
603
594
578
577
566
557
533
436

Total

668
654
651
647
644
641
636
635
631
615
614
612
608
606
603
595
590
586
568
562
546
522
452



Damen Altersklasse

Start Nr Name

1. 3A Reiff-Timmler, Monika

2 . 21A Schonau, Ruth

3 . 19D Nissgens-Patz, Petra

4 . 29B Schétt, Jeanette

5 . 23D Butzen, Angelika

6 . 28B Albrecht-Dittmer, Hildegard
7 . 20D Schroder, Anne-Rose

8 . 11A Bresser-Hiilsmann, Brigitte
9 . 20B Kirberg, Marlene

10 . 26D Heimberger, Christiane
11 . 25B Meyer, Hildegunde

12 . 8C Wabersich, Iris

13 . 18D Oswald, Sabine

Seniorenklasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 8A Carstesen, Uwe

2 . 19B Stenz, Dieter

3 8B Esser, Arne

4 . 17C Peters, Erwin

5 . 29A Heimberger, Helmut
6 . 11A Engels, Rainer

7 . 10A Juchem, Dieter

8 . 27D Kraus, Wolfgang

9 . 18A Boye, Ingomar

10 . 4B Lauwen, Walther
11 . 27C Koch, Konrad

12 . 8C Niedersberg, Walfried
13 . 20A Paland, Theo

14 . 11D Van Reeth, Jozef
15 . 10D Dammers, Wolfgang

Schitzenklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name

9B Franzen, Bernhard
. 12C Kind, Diethelm

. 12C Elbin, Thomas

9D Lanzerath, Horst

. 15C Trenkle, Stefan

. 13A Breitbach, Thomas
. 12B Beys, Franz

9C Striider, Wilfried

. 13D Cornils, Swen

. 16C Wanschura, Dirk
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Damenklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name

1 . 30A Vogel, Renate
2 . 13B Maur, Melanie

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.51
Verein Jahr.
SSK Kerpen 58
RSG Diiren

RSG Diiren 61
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

SSZ Wahn

BSC Monschauer Land 48
BS Troisdorf 59
SSK Kerpen 61
SV Siegburg 50
BSC Monschauer Land 53
St. Seb. Bad-Minstereifel 60
BSC Rheinberg

BSC Erftstadt 57

SpO Kennziffer: 6.10.60

Verein Jahr.
KKB KéIn 34
BS Sinzig 40
RSG Diiren

SVR Herzogenrath

BSC Monschauer Land 48
KKB KéIn

BSC Alsdorf

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 37
Willhelm Tell Dusseldorf 44
BSC Erftstadt

VFBIGHH Bonn
VFBIGHH Bonn

BSC Erftstadt 34
BS Troisdorf 26
BSC Erftstadt 44

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.10

Verein Jahr.
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel 70
BSC Erftstadt 63
Bogenschiitzen FC Pech 65
TuS Ahrweiler

BSC Vorgebirge 62
Bogenschiitzen FC Pech 65
SVR Herzogenrath

TuS Ahrweiler
Bogenschiitzen Rheinbach
BSC Erftstadt 64

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.11

Verein Jahr.

SG Bungt
VFBiIGHH Bonn

Land 30m

319
313
312
298
277
277
261
280
257
265
270
236
261

Land 30m
319
305
301
313
281
302
281
291
292
269
256
255
270
252
249

Land 30m
349
349
349
346
344
340
333
316
312
296

Land 30m

348
212

30m

303
299
300
294
270
269
275
253
260
248
232
260
234

30m
298
302
296
283
298
276
294
280
277
265
268
268
241
250
220

30m
353
352
345
343
345
348
329
327
326
318

30m

348
213
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45
45
29
19
21
16
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Total

622
612
612
592
547
546
536
533
517
513
502
496
495

Total
617
607
597
596
579
578
575
571
569
534
524
523
511
502
469

Total

702
701
694
689
689
688
662
643
638
614

Total

696
425



Schilerklasse A Comp.

Start Nr Name
1. 4D Bumke, Margit

Schilerklasse B Comp.

Start Nr Name

1. 3C Maur, Julius
2 . 10C Lammerich, Jens
3 . 2C Meyer, Malte

Jugendklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name
1 . 13B Lammerich, Marc

Juniorenklasse Comp

Start Nr Name
1 . 9A Neubiiser, Sven-Dominik
2 . 13A Ashcroft, Jenny
3 . 12B Schétt, Patrick
4 . 15B Dammers, Jonathan
5 . 30B Corleis, Reiner

Altersklasse Comp.

Start Nr Name

9C Schumacher, Wolfgang
. 15D Cornils, Jirgen

. 15A Jespersen, Karl-Heinz
. 15B Jirdnek, Miroslav

. 16D Kaczmarek, Werner

. 15D Luers, Hermann

. 12D Beckers, H.-Dieter

. 30D Hinrichsen, Hermann
9D Schneider, Anton

O o0 ~NO Ol WM

Altersklasse Damen

Start Nr Name
1 . 30C Schormann, Gudrun

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.20

Verein Jahr.

BSC Vorgebirge
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.22

Verein Jahr.
VFBIGHH Bonn

BSC Vorgebirge 96
St. Seb. Bad-Miinstereifel 96

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.30

Verein Jahr.

BSC Vorgebirge 91
SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.40

Verein Jahr.
SSK Kerpen 90
BSC Erftstadt 90
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 89
BSC Erftstadt 88
Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 89

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.50

Verein Jahr.
BSC Erftstadt 50
Bogenschiitzen Rheinbach

KKB Kdln 49
Bogenschiitzen FC Pech 56
SV Schwafheim 58

TuS Ahrweiler

Bogenschiitzen Rheinbach

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen 40
Bogenschiitzen Rheinbach

SpO Kennziffer: 6.15.60

Verein Jahr.

SG Bungt

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

Land

30m
310

30m
316
305
242

30m
348

30m
336
336
323
319
315

30m
356
352
347
336
327
334
319
309
235

30m
340

30m
309

30m
313
286
211

30m
350

30m
336
326
336
312
314

30m
354
355
350
327
334
327
336
315
251

30m
348

10
15

10’
19
13

10
40

10'
35
24
28
27
19

10’
62
60
50
33
26
26
32
19

10
45

Seite: 5
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25

12

11

12

17

Total
619

Total
629
591
453

Total
698

Total
672
662
659
631
629

Total
710
707
697
663
661
661
655
624
486

Total
688



Offene Klasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 22D Wirtz, Hubert

2 . 7C Lennartz, Horst

3 . 23A Hastenrath, Edgar
4 . 21C Moritz, Claudia

5 . 19A Davies, Edward
6 . 21D Scheefe, Dieter

7 . 5A WeiB, Friedrich

8 . 22C Miiller, Christina
9 . 22A Hardenberg, Winfried
0 . 21A Kirsch, Manfred

1 . 5C Brandowski, Ralf

Jugendklasse

Start Nr Name

1 . 4C Linnartz, Patrick
2 . 4A Becker, Sebastian

Offene Klasse Langbogen
Start Nr  Name
1 . 23C Buchinger, Ralf
Jugendklasse Langbogen

Start Nr Name

1 . 23B Linnartz, Patrick
2 . 17D Jéger, Lukas

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein Jahr.
BV Baesweiler 57
BSC Rheinberg

BV Baesweiler
VFBiIGHH Bonn

Willhelm Tell Dusseldorf 63
BV Baesweiler 52
SSK Kerpen 53
SV Siegburg

VfBIGHH Bonn

SV Schwafheim

SSK Kerpen 53

SpO Kennziffer: 6.20.30

Verein Jahr.
SSK Kerpen 92
SSK Kerpen 91

SpO Kennziffer:

Verein Jahr.

BSC Erftstadt
SpO Kennziffer:

Verein Jahr.

SSK Kerpen 92
BV Baesweiler

6.20.10

Land 30m

309
286
269
260
251
238
264
205
218
193
204

Land 30m

245
184

Land 30m
228

Land 30m

222
160

30m

274
288
286
265
273
280
250
228
176
175
137

30m

224
176

30m
219

30m

233
197

100 X
7 2
9 4
5 0
8 3
3 2
5 1
4 0
2 1
5 0
2 0
3 1
100 X
3 2
2 1
100 X
3 2
100 X
5 1
2 1

Seite: 6

Total

583
574
555
525
524
518
514
433
394
368
341

Total

469
360

Total
447

Total

455
357



RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2007

Schlossturnier
BSC Erftstadt
16.09.2007

Mannschaft : Mannschaft Recurve

1. SSK Kerpen

2. BSC Erftstadt

3. BV Baesweiler

4. Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

5. BS Troisdorf

6. BS Sinzig

7. KKB KdlIn

8. RSG Diiren

9. BSC Vorgebhirge

18A
14B
10A

6B
4B
188

19A
3A
6D

28A
24C
17C

19C
14C
21B

21C
6B
198

18C
8A
11A

22A
21A
19D

7B
11B
14D

Zhorowska, Jérg

Peusquens, Hans-Josef

Hillsmann, Ralf

Reuter, Kevin
Peters, Stefan
Pdringer, Ralph

Rahm, Katrin
Timmermanns, Markus
Seifert, Timo

Keens v.Schaewen, Johannes

Heupel, Karl
Schintz, Beate

Ulenaers, Guy
Eichberger, Miroslaw
Schrdder, Bernhard

Reuter, Udo
Gebhardt, Luca
Stenz, Dieter

Becker, Beate
Carstesen, Uwe
Engels, Rainer

Gottschalk, Olaf
Schénau, Ruth
Nissgens-Patz, Petra

Krest, Johannes
Lammerich, Jorg
Roffalski, Bernd

657
647
636

654
646
633

662
641
627

651
649
627

654
635
631

641
611
607

661
617
578

614
612
612

639
628
562

1940

1933

1930

1927

1920

1859

1856

1838

1829



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

SVR Herzogenrath

St. Seb. Bad-Munstereifel

SSZ Wahn

BSC Alsdorf

BSC Monschauer Land

5B
14B
A

25D
24B
29C

26A
24D
28C

TA
3D
4C

29A
28B
26D

Johach, Edwin
Beckers, David
Beys Philipp

Lange, Stephan
Meyer Tombiilt, Thomas
Schliiter, Rainer

Rossmann, Moritz
Butzen, Ferdi
Nikelis, Rebecca

Rheinlander. Ralf
Hermanns, Markus
Bohn, Sascha

Heimberger, Helmut

Albrecht-Dittmer, Hildegard

Heimberger, Christiane

Mannschaft : Mannschaft Compound

BSC Erftstadt

Bogenschiitzen FC Pech

BSC Vorgebirge

Bogenschlitzen Rheinbach

TuS Ahrweiler

Stommelner Bogenschiitzen

9C
12C
13A

12C
13A
15B

13B
15C
4D

15D
12D
13D

9D
15D
9C

12B
30B
30D

Schumacher, Wolfgang
Kind, Diethelm
Ashcroft, Jenny

Elbin, Thomas
Breitbach, Thomas
Jirdnek, Miroslav

Lammerich, Marc
Trenkle, Stefan
Bumke, Margit

Cornils, Jurgen
Beckers, H.-Dieter
Cornils, Swen

Lanzerath, Horst
Luers, Hermann
Strider, Wilfried

Schétt, Patrick
Corleis, Reiner
Hinrichsen, Hermann

617
606
603

681
594
533

602
595
572

585
578
577

579
546
513

710
701
662

694
688
663

698
689
619

707
655
638

689
661
643

659
629
624

1826

1808

1769

1740

1638

2073

2045

2006

2000

1993

1912



Mannschaft : Mannschaft Blankbogen

1. BV Baesweiler

2. SSK Kerpen

22D
23A
21D

SA
4C
4A

Wirtz, Hubert
Hastenrath, Edgar
Scheefe, Dieter

WeiR3, Friedrich
Linnartz, Patrick
Becker, Sebastian

583
555
518 1656

514
469
360 1343



